
 
 

Core Values:  - Ambition        - Knowledge        - Determination        - Leadership 

 
 

Communication Flow Chart – Who to Contact 
This flow chart has been designed to assist you in contacting the right member of staff and 

provides next steps should you have any outstanding queries. 

 

 

 

 

                   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Where possible, we will aim to respond to you within 48 hours for contact made to teaching staff 

and 24 hours for contact made to middle leaders. Please note, this may not always be possible due 

to timetable commitments and staff restrictions due to Covid. 

Query regarding a curriculum matter 

 

Query regarding a pastoral matter 

 

Contact the subject teacher (to be acknowledged within 24 hrs) 

Hopefully this will resolve your query but if not, please.... 

 

Contact the Form Tutor  (to be acknowledged within 24 hrs) 

Contact the Head of Department (to be acknowledged within 

24 hrs) 

Hopefully this will resolve your query but if not, please.... 

 

Hopefully this will resolve your query but if not, please.... 

 

Contact the SLT Link for the year group (to be 

acknowledged within 24 hrs) 

Hopefully this will resolve your query but if not, please.... 

 

Contact the Principal   (to be acknowledged within 24 hrs) 

Hopefully this will resolve your query but if not, please.... 

 

Contact the Head of Year  (to be acknowledged within 24 hrs) 

 

Contact can be made via: 

• telephone on 0114 2392661 

• email info@sheffieldparkacademy.org  
 

 

Safeguarding queries or concerns should be 

directed to: 

Mrs Mills - Designated Safeguarding  Lead (DDSL), 

Mr Ratcliffe - The Deputy Designated Safeguarding  

Lead (DDSL) or  

Mr Hesketh – Principal. 
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Key Contacts  

Heads of Department 

Head of Maths Mr Stankiewicz Paul.Stankiewicz@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of English Ms Kirton Danielle.Kirton@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Science Dr Ellis Gregory.Ellis@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of History Mr Squire Edward.Squire@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Geography Mr Clifford Alex.Clifford@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Business Mrs Taylor Sharon.Taylor@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Computing Mr Din Kamran.Din@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Technologies Mrs Pleasance Louise.Pleasance@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Languages Mr Victor Adam.Victor@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of PE and H&SC Mr Nixon Steve.Nixon@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Community Partnerships Mr Khan Shufqat.Khan@sheffieldparkacademy.org  
 

Year Group Contacts 

Head of Year 7 Miss Leonard Emily.Leonard@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

SLT Links for Year 7 Mrs Faulkner and Miss Molson Elizabeth.Faulkner@sheffieldparkacademy.org 
Rebecca.Molson@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Assistant Head of Year 7 Pastoral Ms Symington Jayne.Symington@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Year 8 Mrs Wesley Sarah.Wesley@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

SLT Links for Year 8 Mr Dey and Mrs El-Hakam Biman.Dey@sheffieldparkacademy.org 
Samia.El-Hakam@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Assistant Head of Year 8 Pastoral  Ms Symington Jayne.Symington@sheffieldparkacademy.org 

Head of Year 9 Mr Stauber Ben.Stauber@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

SLT Links for Year 9 Mrs Hayward and Miss Mills Sarah.Hayward@sheffieldparkacademy.org 
Kelly.Mills@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Assistant Head of Year 9 Pastoral  Mr Giles George.Giles@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Year 10 Mrs Mellon Kerry.Mellon@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

SLT Links for Year 10 Mrs Booth and Mrs Burton Laura.Booth@sheffieldparkacademy.org 
Jane.Bourne@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Assistant Head of Year 10 Pastoral Mrs Wright Lillian.Wright@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of Year 11 Mr Billings Nathaniel.Billings@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

SLT Links for Year 11 Mr Sykes and Mrs Elvin Mathew.Sykes@sheffieldparkacademy.org 
Nikki.Elvin@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Assistant Head of Year 11 Pastoral Mrs Wright Lillian.Wright@sheffieldparkacademy.org  

Head of VI Form Mrs Burton Jane.Bourne@sheffieldparkacademy.org  
 

 

 

Where possible, we will aim to respond to you within 48 hours for contact made to teaching staff 

and 24 hours for contact made to middle leaders. Please note, this may not always be possible due 

to timetable commitments and staff restrictions due to Covid. 
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